Nº Deagh	San Carlotte Control of the Control
7781	FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
BIN WE.	P. From No. 27
13.1	First Information of a Comment frime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at R.S.
45	DE CLE ACC
2.	(i) Act Sections Sections Sections
	(ii) Act. Sections Other Acis & Sections 21 3 F W
3.	(a) General Diary Reference : Entry No.
	(b) Occurrence of Offence : Day Date 17/12/16 Time between 18:35% to 18:35%
	(c) Information Received Date 177 12 hold at the Police Station :
2.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
4.	Type of Information : Written / Oral
5.	Place of Occurrence : (a) Directions and Distance from P.S. Author - IV (Korle contice) Stock
	the guarper - 1, PS - Bhagusper Dil - Binder Made in Du-
	0 1
	(b) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	Complaint / Information:
	(a) Name
	(b) Father's / Husbarid's Name
	(c) Date / Year of Birth
	(d) Nationality
	(e) Address
7.	Details of Known / Suspected/unknown/accused with full particulers
	(Attach separate sheet, if noecessary) Soyawing Mounty of Municipality
8.	Reasons of dealy in reporting by the complaint (informant
9.	Particulars of properties stolen/Involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required)
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / involved :
1.1	Inquest report/U.D.: Case No., if any:
12.	FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if required) The original willen a reforded which in fractited as f IR is reforded on the reverse.
	which's trotated as flot a reprova
	a the reverse.
	IN ACON AE NI
13.	Action taken : Since the above report revels commission if offence(s) u/s 40 11 12 14
	X23 A A 111 A A
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S
	는 발생님들이 함께 하는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 되었습니다. 그 사람들이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 그런 사람들이 없는 것이 없는 것이다면 함께
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint / Informark free of Cost.
	Many
	Nels Vives (242) Signature of the Office In-Charge, Police Station with
	Nels Kimes Kowas Name: More Kurros Jha
	Nation Viewer Layers Signature of the Office In-Charge, Police Station with Name: Marri Kurrors That nature / Thumb Impression of Rank: SI of But Common State of the
	Nels Kimes Kywoz Signature of the Office th-Charge, Police Station with Name: Now Kumos Jha



The Officer-in-charge Bhagwanpur PS Bhagwanpur, Purba Medinipur

Sub: - Prayer for lodging a case against the arrested accused Nityananda Maity (27 years) s/o Sayambar Maity of Vill Purba Sarberia, Post Narayandari, PS Bhagwanpur, Dist Purba Medinipur under 46A(c) BE Act.

Sit.

In producing herewith one arrested accused Nityananda Maity (27 years) s/o Sayambar Maity of Vill Purba Sarberia, Post Narayandari, PS Bhagwanpur, Dist Purba Medinipur along with seized articles and all relevant papers, I SI Naba Kumar Rajwar of Bhagwanpur PS, beg to submit that today on 17.12.2016 myself along with forces C/ 647 Sricharan Maji and C/ 1261 Hemanta Murmu was engaged in evening mobile duty vide Bhagwanpur PS GDE No. 784 dated 17.12.2016 and CC No. 6368 dated 17.12.2016. During my mobile duty, I received a secret & reliable source information at 18:35 hrs on 17.12.16 that a person is selling ID liquor illegally at Purba Sarberia Bazar near culvert to the local people in lieu of money. On receipt of this information myself informed the matter to O/C Bhagwanpur PS and as instructed I along with forces left for Purba Sarberia Bazar to work out the information. At 19:45 at Purba Sarberia Bazar as shown by my source, I apprehended a person and searched him after disclosing our identity and in presence of witnesses namely (1) Subimal Maity, S/O- Late Pran Krishna Maity of Sarberia, PS- Bhagwanpur, Dist- Purba Medinipur and (2) Sankar Bera, S/O-Arjun Bera of Bhabanichak, PS- Bhagwanpur, Dist-Purba Medinipur. After search I seized (1) Approx 09 liters of Id Liquor (Cholai) containing in a plastic jar, valued approx 450/-(Rupees Three hundred fifty only) and (2) 04 (Four) Plastic Glasses from possession of the apprehended person in presence of above noted independent witnesses. Prepared seizure list duly signed by them and the apprehended person and labeled the same maintaining all norms and formalities and the apprehended person further stated that these was stored for the purpose of selling to the local people in lieu of money. On being asked he failed to produce any valid documents or license in respect of the seized articles. Accordingly I arrested the apprehended person namely Nityananda Maity (27 years) s/o Sayambar Maity of Vill Purba Sarberia, Post Narayandari, PS Bhagwanpur, Dist Purba Medinipur as he violated provision of 46A(c) of Bengal Excise act 1909.

Hence I pray before you for lodging a case against the aforesaid arrested accused Nityananda Maity (27 years) s/o Sayambar Maity of Vill Purba Sarberia, Post Narayandari, PS Bhagwanpur, Dist Purba Medinipur under 46A(c) BE Act.

Dated: 17.12.2016

Jacindo 1/12/16 20 21:35 hu al slace of it 30 paps Case no 255/16 20 1/11/16 0/15

Shadwantin Police Station Die: Conto Medinibin

Submitted Nahalumas Koywas

(SI Nabakumar Rajwar)

Bhagwanpur PS

Purba Medinipur.